123000262922

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
·	·	
	dress)	
OA)	uress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	= #)
_		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(23.	omego Cinity Han	,
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
		
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
ı		

Office Use Only



800410814418

08/20/28/-19032 017 ##25.00

2023 SEP - 7 PM 12: 02



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 14, 2023

VIVIAN DAVILA CABBA12 LLC 12295 S.W. 140 STREET MIAMI, FL 33186 US

SUBJECT: CABBA12 LLC Ref. Number: L23000262922

We have received your document for CABBA12 LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Chapter 605, Florida Statutes, does not allow limited liability companies to issue shares or stock. Consequently, limited liability company documents cannot contain any references/terms which may implicate otherwise. Please delete any references to terms such as "shares," "stock," "stockholders," "shareholders" or the like from your document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days of your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Antoinette A Gonzalez Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 223A00018592

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: CABBA 12 LLC	
Name of Limited Liabi	lity Company
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for	r filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following	lowing:
VIVIA	N DAVILA
Na	me of Person
CABBA	12 LLC
12295 5W	140 Street Address
Miani,	FL 33186 ate and Zip Code
	land months and land months an
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Vivian Davila a	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number To PA Check.
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	y of check.
Certificate of Status C	5.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

TO:

Registration Section

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

CABBA 12 LLC

(Name of the Limited (A	Liability Company as it now appears Florida Limited Liability Company)	s on our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	oility Company were filed on	10430,20	23 and assigne	ed
Florida document number <u>L 2300021</u>	62922	, .		
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited liability company he	re:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	ds "Limited Liability Company." the de	esignation "LLC" or the a	bbreviation "L.L.C.	**
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab	ole:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE Be	<u> </u>		2023 SEP -7 PH 12	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reg agent and/or the new registered office address	•	ecords, <u>enter the nar</u>	ne of the new re	gisterec
Name of New Registered Agent:				
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Flor	ida street address		
		, Florida		
	City		Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

or remove	ved from our records:	
	Manager = Authorized Member	

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove 23 SE Changes
			So Padd To Padd To Padd Semove
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove

ADDING ARTICLES OF OR	RGANIZATION
ACTICITY 1	
ARTICLE VI	
The purpose for which this LLC	is organize
is: '	·
ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINE	-55
10	
ARTICLE VII	
The members of the LLC are	<u>e</u>
Edgar Amaya Serrano 4% Ana Maria Amaya 32% Maria Paula Amaya 32% Tulia Maria Amaya 32%	
One Maria Amara 32%	
Mai Pal Anna 32%	
Tiaria Taula Amaya 3210	70.
Tulia Malia Amaya 32%	
<u> </u>	
	7 P
	PH 12: 1
tive date, if other than the date of filing:	(antional) TE
ffective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than	90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605
If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement's effective date on the Department of State's records.	ements, this date will not be list
ord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the en	arlier of: (b) The 90th day afte
filed.	
d	
Ulual	
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a mer	nher

.* ...

Filing Fee: \$25.00